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VALUE OF PRINCIPAL EXPORTS, THE PRODUCE OF CANADA, DURING 
THE YEARS 1891-95 -Concluded. 

ARTICLES. 

Lard 
Lead, metallic, contained in ore, 

&c 
Leather, sole and upper 

" manufactures of 
Liquors, whiskey 

other 
Logs 
Lumber 
Malt 
Meats, all kinds 
Musical iustruments 
Nickel 
Oatmeal 
Oils, fish 

" mineral, coal and kerosene 
Oil-cake 
Ores, copper 

" silver 
" other 

VALUE OF EXPORTS . 

1891. 

3,174 

Potatoes 
Salt 
Sand and gravel 
Seeds, clover 

" grass 
flax 

" all other 
Shingles 
Ships sold to other countries.. 
Shooks, box and other 
Sleepers and railway ties 
Stave bolts 
Sugar, all kinds 
Timber, square 
Wood manufactures— 

Doors, sashes and blinds. .. 
Matches and match splints. 
Spool wood and spools. . . . 
Wood pulp 
Other manufactures of 

Wood, blocks aDd other, for pulp 
Wool 
Other articles. 

Total 

Estimated amount short, return­
ed at inland ports 

Coin and bullion 

Grand total 

868,802 
81,654 
45,619 
19,402 

730,216 
18,082,265 

88,174 
986,223 
401,553 
240,499 
45,195 
18,297 
18,726 

118,167 
269,169 
238,367 
40,800 

422,200 
1,693,671 

1,429 
63,326 

318,203 
350 

2,981 
438,929 
280,474 
201,716 
310,676 
133,308 
35,139 

3,084,290 

86,450 
168,2:0 
90,658 

280,619 
259,786 
188,998 
245.503 

3,415,909 

85,757,741 

2,913,994 
• 129,328 

88,801,066 

1892. 

2,504 

5,200 
1,011,673 

117,174 
88,916 
30,403 

1,115,926 
16,114,081 

1,450 
1,856,025 

396,193 
617,639 
409,319 
53,553 
18,217 

187,086 
30,755 

193,441 
43,101 

380,462 
295,421 

763 
60,285 

455,515 

2,622 
599,865 
506,747 
165,053 
269,467 
91,784 

106,527 
2,590,956 

123,144 
195,871 
111,270 
355,303 
237,034 
219,458 
200,860 

4,250,981 

95,684,253 

1893. 

66,673 

2,329 
865.381 
137,348 
135,606 
30,444 

1,517,157 
19,771,106 

1,245 
3,132,576 

309,300 
427,557 
625,977 
65,517 
6,814 

336,714 
3,&50 

65,406 
39,710 

132,475 
421,958 

955 
117,760 
221,917 

5,626 
755,813 
363,916 
119,212 
214,892 
103,365 
278,515 

2,451,374 

130,349 
204,410 
82,863 

455,893 
232,854 
386,092 
228,311 

3,718,393 

3,348,213 
306,447 

99,338,913 

102,006,490 

3,482,308 
309,459 

105,798,257 

1894. 

76,689 

65,337 
1,573,034 

131,902 
174,249 
22,192 

2,861,252 
18,551,518 

4,r-
3,938,573 

265,508 
808,799 
308,103 
23,997 
2,722 

205,561 

423,707 
13,379 
40,400 

397,992 
1,280 

96,853 
512,494 
18,321 

205 
6,405? 

754,743 
243,429 
105,239 
131,765 
86,296 

102,406 
2,590,542 

158,196 
216,035 
66,484 

547,217 
227,617 
393,260 
16,156 

2,947,161 

100,586,853 

3,264,911 
310,006 

104,161,770 

1895. 

104,130 

333,763 
1,271,615 

95,449 
325,972 
15,625 

2.233,415 
17,409,605 

12,160 
4,705,343 

297,882 
599,568 
276,310 
40,993 
3,572 

94,224 

651,737 
50,781 
33,810 

527,379 
1,136 

90,093 
767,806 
55,253 
71,308 
26,267 

687,391 
172,563 
153,606 
130,208 
64,808 

121,394 
1,824,259 

139,402 
172,153 
75,125 

590,874 
215,063 
468,009 

1,049,459 
3,306,079 

99,528,351 

3,300,090 
256,571 

103,085,012 

827. Out of 91 articles enumerated in the foregoing table there were ill 
1895, compared with 1894, increases in 48, the principal being in exports of 
horses, cattle, sheep, fruits, barley, hides, meat, all kinds, and wool. The 
principal decreases were in exports of butter, cheese, fish, oats, pease, wheat, 
hay, lumber and timber square. 
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