VALUE OF PRINCIPAL EXPORTS, THE PRODUCE OF CANADA, DURING THE YEARS 1891-95 - Concluded.

	VALUE OF EXPORTS.				
ARTICLES.	1891.	1892.	1893.	1894.	1895.
		\$	\$		
Lard	3,174	2,504	66,673	76,689	104,130
Lead, metallic, contained in ore,		5,200	2,329	65,337	333,763
Leather, sole and upper	868,802	1,011,673	865,381	1,573,034	1,271,615
" manufactures of	81,654	117,174	137,348	131,902	95,449
Liquors, whiskey	45,619	88,916	135,606		325,972
_ " other	19,402	30,403		22,192	15,625
Logs	730,216	1,115,926		2,861,252	2,233,415
Lumber	18,082,265 88,174	16,114,081 1,450	19,771,106 1,245	18,551,518 4,398	17,409,605 12,160
Malt Meats, all kinds	986,223	1,856,025	3,132,576		4,705,343
Musical iustruments	401,553	396,193	309,300		297,882
Nickel	240,499	617,639	427,557	808,799	599,568
Oatmeal	45,195	409,319	625,977	308,103	276,310
Oils, fish	18,297	53,553	65,517	23,997	40,993
" mineral, coal and kerosene	18,726	18,217			3,572
Oil-cake	118,167	187,086		205,561	94,224
Ores, copper	269,169	30,755	3,850		
" silver	238,367	193,441	65,406	423,707	651,737
" other	$40,800 \\ 422,200$	43,101 380,462	39,710 132,475	13,379 40,400	50,781 33,810
Potatoes	1,693,671	295,421	421,958		527,379
Salt	1,429	763		1,280	1.136
Sand and gravel	63,326				90,093
Seeds, clover				512,494	767,806
" grass	318,203	455,515	221,917	18,321	55,258
" flax	350			205	71,308
" all other	2,981	2,622	5,626		26,267
Shingles	438,929	599,865	755,813		687,391
Ships sold to other countries	280,474	506,747			172,563
Shooks, box and other	201,716 $310,676$	165,053			153,606
Stave bolts	133,308	269,467 $91,784$	214,892 103,365		130,208 64,808
Sugar, all kinds	35,139	106,527	278,515		121.394
Timber, square	3,084,290	2,590,956			
Wood manufactures—	,,	_,,	-,,-,-,-	2,000,012	1,021,200
Doors, sashes and blinds	86,450		130,349	158,196	139,402
Matches and match splints	168,2:0		204,410	216,035	172,158
Spool wood and spools	90,658	111,270	82,863		75,125
Wood pulp	280,619	355,303	455,893		590,874
Other manufactures of	259,786	237,034	232,854		215,063
Wood, blocks and other, for pulp Wool	188,998 245,503	219,458 200,860	386,092 228,311	393,260	468,009
Other articles	3,415,909	4,250,981	3,718,393	16,156 $2,947,161$	1,049,459 $3,306,079$
Total	85,757,741		102,006,490		99,528,351
T	***************************************				
Estimated amount short, return-	0.010.004	0.040.010	0.400.000	0.004.5==	0.000 -0-
ed at inland ports	2,913,994	3,348,213	3,482,308		3,300,090
Com and Dumon,	129,328	306,447	309,459	310,006	256,571
Grand total	88,801,066	99,338,913	105,798,257	104,161,770	103,085,012

^{827.} Out of 91 articles enumerated in the foregoing table there were in 1895, compared with 1894, increases in 48, the principal being in exports of horses, cattle, sheep, fruits, barley, hides, meat, all kinds, and wool. The principal decreases were in exports of butter, cheese, fish, oats, pease, wheat, hay, lumber and timber square.